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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS – YEARS 2023 

Date Holiday Applicable to 

01 Jan (Sun) 

01月 01日（日） 

New Year 元旦新年 

All except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu 

22 Jan (Sun) 

01月 22日（日） 

Chinese New Year 农历新年 

National 

 

23 Jan (Mon) 

01月 23日（一） 

Chinese New Year (2nd Day) 农历新年第 2天 

National 

 

05 Feb (Sun) 

02月 05日（日） 

Thaipusam 大宝森节 

Johor, Kuala Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak, 

Putrajaya & Selangor 

08 Apr (Sat) 

04月 08日（六） 

Nuzul Al-Quran 可兰经降世日 

National except Johor, Kedah, Melaka, Negeri Sembilan, 

Sabah & Sarawak 

22 Apr (Sat) 

04月 22日（六） 

Hari Raya Puasa  开斋节 

National 

 

23 Apr (Sun) 

04月 23日（日） 

Hari Raya Puasa  开斋节第 2天 

National 

 

01 May (Mon) 

05月 01日 (一) 

Labour Day 劳动节 

National 

 

04 May (Thu) 

05月 04日（四） 

Vesak Day 卫塞节 

National 

 

05 Jun (Mon) 

06月 05日（一） 

Agong’s Birthday 国家最高元首诞辰  

National 

 

29 Jun (Thu) 

06月 29日（四） 

Hari Raya Haji  哈芝节 

National 

 

08 Jul (Sat) 

07月 08日（六） 

Penang Governor's Birthday 槟城元首诞辰 

Penang only 

 

19 Jul (Wed) 

07月 19日（三） 

Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah) 回历元旦 

National 

31 Aug (Thu) 

08月 31日（四） 

National Day 国庆日 

National 

 

16 Sep (Sat) 

09月 16日（六） 

Malaysia Day 马来西亚日 

National 

 

28 Sep (Thu) 

09月 28日（四） 

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday Hol. 回教先知穆罕默德诞辰 

National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan & Terengganu 

12 Nov (Sun) 

11月 12日（日） 

Deepavali  屠妖节 

National except Sarawak 

 

25 Dec (Mon) 

12月 25日（一） 

Christmas 圣诞节 

National 

 

According Employment Act 1955 Section 60D, if holiday fall on “Rest day” or “other holiday” referred to in 

paragraphs 60D(a) and (b), the working day following immediately the rest day or the other public holiday 

shall be a paid holiday in substitution of the first mentioned public holiday. 

If a Public holiday falls on “Off day”, replacement public holiday will Not entitled. 

 


